

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7914/2007

SURESH CHAND AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMITA AGGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/06/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Vijayan,Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The amount directed to be deposited shall be deposited in the
Registry of this Court by 11.06.2007.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master